

**THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.**

**JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22**

**[Electrical Division]**

**Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543**

**E-mail :- pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.nic.in**

**PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO :- 05 AS PER IFB**

**NAME OF THE WORK :- SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF GLOW SIGN BOARD (I ♥ F.M UNIVERSITY) AT FAKIR MOHAN UNIVERSITY, BALASORE.**

**BID REF NO :- 87/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2023-24**

<b>NAME &amp; ADDRESS OF THE FIRM</b>	
---------------------------------------	--

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
1	Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Glow Sign Board ( I ♥ F.M. UNIVERSITY) The letters should water proof and Height - 3'. The Letters are to be fixed over the pedestal, All the work should be carried out as per the specified specifications and instruction of the Engineer-in-Charge.	SET	1	350000.00	<b>3,50,000.00</b>
2	Pedestal foundation to fix the above letters. Foundation size- 15' X 3' X 4'. All the sides of pedestal should fixed with granite for smoot & beauty	SET	1	130000	130000.00
3	Supply and laying of 16 sq.mm 2 core PVC Al. Arm Cable of 1.1 KV grade ISI Marked direct in ground including excavation, sand cushioning, protective covering and refilling the trench etc. as required. (Make Finolex/havells/Polycab/KEI)	MTR.	25	257.21	6430.25
4	Supply of 2.5 sq.mm / 3 core copper flexible wire for wiring of above pole from panel box to light fitting .	MTR.	120	89.66	10759.20
5	Supply & fixing of 4 way DD BDB (2+2) as per specification.	NO	1	1605.26	1605.26
	Sub total Rs.				<b>498794.71</b>
	Cess @ 1%				<b>4987.95</b>
	Total Estimated Cost				<b>503782.66</b>
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				<b>5,03,783.00</b>
EXCESS	<input type="text"/> LESS <input type="text"/> (Please Tick)			_____ %	

Quoted Amount in Figure			
-------------------------	--	--	--

Quoted Amount in word		
-----------------------	--	--

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST .

**Signature of Tenderer with seal**

**Sd/-  
Asst. Project Manager (Elect)**

**Sd/-  
DM I/C (Elect)**

**Sd/-  
Project Manager(Elect)**